JG: 0118 941 1234
HS: 0121 772 5561
AVAILABLE IN BOXES, TUBS & TUBES
IDEAL FOR USE WITH
IMPACT DRIVERS
Code Finish Size
(mm)
Pack
Size
Outer
Qty
STFFHG5006100
GREEN
ORGANIC
6.3 x 100 Box of 50 800
STFFHG5006125 6.3 x 125 Box of 50 600
STFFHG5006150 6.3 x 150 Box of 50 600
STFFHG5006200 6.3 x 200 Box of 50 400
STFFHG5006250 6.3 x 250 Box of 50 300
STFFHG1006100 6.3 x 100 Tube of 10 5 Tubes
STFFHG1006125 6.3 x 125 Tube of 10 5 Tubes
STFFHG1006150 6.3 x 150 Tube of 10 5 Tubes
STFFHG1006200 6.3 x 200 Tube of 10 5 Tubes
STFFHG1006250 6.3 x 250 Tube of 10 5 Tubes
Code Finish Size
(mm)
Pack
Size
Outer
Qty
STF5006065
BLACK
RUSPERT
COATING
6.3 x 65 Box of 50 900
STF5006090 6.3 x 90 Box of 50 800
STF5006100 6.3 x 100 Box of 50 800
STF5006125 6.3 x 125 Box of 50 600
STF5006140 6.3 x 140 Box of 50 600
STF5006150 6.3 x 150 Box of 50 600
STF5006190 6.3 x 190 Box of 50 400
STF5006200 6.3 x 200 Box of 50 400
STF5006240 6.3 x 240 Box of 50 400
STF5006250 6.3 x 250 Box of 50 400
STFT06090 6.3 x 90 Tub of 250 500
STFT06100 6.3 x 100 Tub of 250 500
STFT06140 6.3 x 140 Tub of 250 500
STFT06150 6.3 x 150 Tub of 250 500
STF1006090 6.3 x 90 Tube of 10 5 Tubes
STF1006100 6.3 x 100 Tube of 10 5 Tubes
STF1006125 6.3 x 125 Tube of 10 5 Tubes
STF1006140 6.3 x 140 Tube of 10 5 Tubes
STF1006150 6.3 x 150 Tube of 10 5 Tubes
STF1006190 6.3 x 190 Tube of 10 5 Tubes
STF1006200 6.3 x 200 Tube of 10 5 Tubes
STF1006240 6.3 x 240 Tube of 10 5 Tubes
STF1006250 6.3 x 250 Tube of 10 5 Tubes
STF2506065 6.3 x 65 Tube of 25 5 Tubes
STF2506090 6.3 x 90 Tube of 25 5 Tubes
STF2506100 6.3 x 100 Tube of 25 5 Tubes
STF2506125 6.3 x 125 Tube of 25 5 Tubes
STF2506140 6.3 x 140 Tube of 25 5 Tubes
STF2506150 6.3 x 150 Tube of 25 5 Tubes
STFHG5006065
GREEN
ORGANIC
6.3 x 65 Box of 50 900
STFHG5006090 6.3 x 90 Box of 50 800
STFHG5006100 6.3 x 100 Box of 50 800
STFHG5006125 6.3 x 125 Box of 50 600
STFHG5006140 6.3 x 140 Box of 50 600
STFHG5006150 6.3 x 150 Box of 50 600
STFHG5006190 6.3 x 190 Box of 50 400
STFHG5006200 6.3 x 200 Box of 50 400
STFHG5006240 6.3 x 240 Box of 50 400
STFHG5006250 6.3 x 250 Box of 50 400
FLUSH HEAD
T30 RECESS 15MM DIAMETER
HEX HEAD
8MM A/F WITH A 12.5MM FLANGE WASHER
SELF-DRILLING POINT (Type 17)
Easy start in all timbers and no pilot hole required
MILLING SHANK
Helps clear hole in fixture
40° THREAD ANGLE
To give a secure hold and maximum pull out resistance
HARDENED STEEL
Low carbon steel with added Boron to improve hardenability
KNURLED SAWTOOTH THREAD
To cut through the timber and increase drive speed
HEX OR FLUSH HEAD
Hex head for max torque or flush head for a flat finish
BLACK RUSPERT: Has a 3 layer high grade protective coating
GREEN ORGANIC: Gives 1000 hours salt spray corrosion resistance
FREE DRIVER BIT
INCLUDED IN EVERY PACK